
VEH NO. YEAR MAKE MODEL SER NO. DESCRIP. ASSET BARCODE COT TOOLWATCH
61-114 2001 JOHN DEERE 990 CH4020D171452 TRACTOR G06357 13493 COT 1963 TW 957461

61-098 2006 SUPERIOR BROOM DT80C 805231 BROOM 1279 11652 COT 5839 TW 957571

61-090 2009 LEEBOY 400T 57857 ASPHALT ROLLER 3246 14948 TW 658867

61-085 1999 BEAST 3860 1144 WOOD CHIPPER G05553 10658 COT 1796 TW 957298

61-084 2000 BOBCAT 863 SKID STEER LOADER 514143033 LOADER - SMALL G05768 10725 COT 1455 TW 957346

61-079 2000 HYUNDAI 160LC3 E601GA10296 EXCAVATOR G05705 10726 COT 1908 TW 957219

61-070 1992 JOHN DEERE 750B LT 776547 DOZER G01524 10707 COT 1025 TW 956255

61-069 1985 CATERPILLAR D-5H 25X1941 DOZER G00646 10715 COT 1024 TW 956254

61-076 1999 JOHN DEERE 410E T0410EX874797 BACKHOE G05124 10676 COT 1750 TW 957250

61-074 1995 CATERPILLAR 426B 6KL01525 BACKHOE G02408 10698 COT 1415 TW 658599

61-108 1995 JOHN DEERE 6300 L06300U149828 TRACTOR G02406 10697 COT 1418 TW 956514

61-256 2003 LEBOY 1000D 1000R-3724D ASPHALT PAVER G06898 11635 COT 1983 TW 957472

61-110 1976 FORD 5600 C516526 TRACTOR NOA 11056 COT 1002 TW 956509

61-089 2009 LEE BOY 400T 400T-57241 ASPHALT ROLLER 2949 14637 TW 658855

61-060 2012 BOBCAT E50 COMPACT EXCAVATOR AG3N12839 EXCAVATOR - MINI 4067 15350 TW 960077



FOB VEH NO. YEAR MAKE MODEL SER NO. DESCRIP. 
1207 61-114 2001 JOHN DEERE 990 CH4020D171452 TRACTOR

1394 61-098 2006 SUPERIOR BROOM DT80C 805231 BROOM

61-090 2009 LEEBOY 400T 57857 ASPHALT ROLLER

61-085 1999 BEAST 3860 1144 WOOD CHIPPER

1041 61-084 2000 BOBCAT 863 SKID STEER LOADER 514143033 LOADER - SMALL

61-079 2000 HYUNDAI 160LC3 E601GA10296 EXCAVATOR

61-070 1992 JOHN DEERE 750B LT 776547 DOZER

61-069 1985 CATERPILLAR D-5H 25X1941 DOZER

1205 61-076 1999 JOHN DEERE 410E T0410EX874797 BACKHOE

1013 61-074 1995 CATERPILLAR 426B 6KL01525 BACKHOE

1059 61-108 1995 JOHN DEERE 6300 L06300U149828 TRACTOR

61-256 2003 LEBOY 1000D 1000R-3724D ASPHALT PAVER

1037 61-110 1976 FORD 5600 C516526 TRACTOR

61-089 2009 LEE BOY 400T 400T-57241 ASPHALT ROLLER

61-060 2012 BOBCAT E50 COMPACT EXCAVATOR AG3N12839 EXCAVATOR - MINI



ASSET BARCODE COT TOOLWATCH DIV MISC
G06357 13493 COT 1963 TW 957461 ROW BUCKET MODEL JD430 W

1279 11652 COT 5839 TW 957571 STREET

3246 14948 TW 658867 STREET

G05553 10658 COT 1796 TW 957298 BRUSH ENG SN RG6125A008363

G05768 10725 COT 1455 TW 957346 ROW 873

G05705 10726 COT 1908 TW 957219 BRUSH

G01524 10707 COT 1025 TW 956255 DRAINAGE

G00646 10715 COT 1024 TW 956254 BRUSH 8Z-4180 AT VETERANS DUMP

G05124 10676 COT 1750 TW 957250 DRAINAGE

G02408 10698 COT 1415 TW 658599 STREET

G02406 10697 COT 1418 TW 956514 ROW

G06898 11635 COT 1983 TW 957472 STREET ENG SN 1021202016626

NOA 11056 COT 1002 TW 956509 ROW

2949 14637 TW 658855 STREET

4067 15350 TW 960077 DRAINAGE


